Work is to be performed by

the Grantee in conformance with the Scope of Services, as described in Exhibit B above, for federal

reimbursement from the Hbtoric Preservation Fund by and through the New Hampshire Division of

Historical Resources, for an amount not to exceed Twenty-Two Thousand Dollars ($22,000) subject

to:

(a) The Grantee's submission of itemized invoices, and progress reports, on a quarterly basis.
In a format specified by the Division of Historical Resources;

(b) The Grantee's submission of a Final Project Report which contains a comparison of the